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Big Wood - Gayle Gruber
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  623 38.94 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  240 15.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  329 20.56 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  119 7.44 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  98 6.13 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  157 9.81 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12  152 9.50 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  124 7.75 *

Bring It On - Carmen
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  400 25.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  311 19.44 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  178 11.13 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  136 8.50 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  234 14.63 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  140 8.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  191 11.94 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  116 7.25 *

Carmelo Hombre - Bryan Peterson
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  342 21.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  178 11.13 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  128 8.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  136 8.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  182 11.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  167 10.44 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  194 12.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  110 6.88 *

Cuz we can - Sam Pogones
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  379 23.69 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  265 16.56 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  137 8.56 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  119 7.44 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  169 10.56 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  140 8.75 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  122 7.63 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  120 7.50 *

CWC2 - Ashley Spetz
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  379 23.69 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  129 8.06 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  193 12.06 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  114 7.13 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  169 10.56 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  137 8.56 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  194 12.13 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  120 7.50 *

Diamonds in the Rough - Becky Lockwood
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  484 30.25 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  265 16.56 *
James White RB NWE 10  176 11.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  206 12.88 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  167 10.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  167 10.44 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  168 10.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  110 6.88 *

GE We're Electric - Gwen Gruber
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11  363 22.69 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  178 11.13 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  128 8.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  234 14.63 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  157 9.81 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  139 8.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  168 10.50 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  116 7.25 *

Here 4 the Chicken Strps - Liz
Tom Brady QB NWE 10  396 24.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  240 15.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  147 9.19 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  119 7.44 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  175 10.94 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  157 9.81 *

Dan Bailey K MIN 12  152 9.50 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  120 7.50 *

Jon - Jon
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  452 28.25 *
James White RB NWE 10  176 11.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  139 8.69 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  114 7.13 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12  80 5.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  98 6.13 *
Nick Folk K NWE 10  69 4.31 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  154 9.63 *

Kevin - Kevin Lockwood
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  623 38.94 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  240 15.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  329 20.56 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  206 12.88 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  137 8.56 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12  74 4.63 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  194 12.13 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  154 9.63 *

One Toke Over the Line - Ed Gruber
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  452 28.25 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  147 9.19 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  139 8.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  175 10.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  151 9.44 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  130 8.13 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  127 7.94 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  90 5.63 *

OTOTL 2 - Matt Svenddal
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  452 28.25 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  311 19.44 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  139 8.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  175 10.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  182 11.38 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  98 6.13 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12  152 9.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  110 6.88 *

Outlaws - Aaron Gruber
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  342 21.38 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  147 9.19 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  193 12.06 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  136 8.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  151 9.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  167 10.44 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  191 11.94 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  124 7.75 *

Rich - Rich
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  400 25.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  329 20.56 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  193 12.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  151 9.44 *
Willie Snead WR BAL 8  68 4.25 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  139 8.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  168 10.50 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  124 7.75 *

That Just Happened - Chuck
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  484 30.25 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  265 16.56 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  137 8.56 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  169 10.56 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  234 14.63 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  140 8.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  191 11.94 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  116 7.25 *
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Tony - Tony
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  484 30.25 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11  9 0.56 *
James White RB NWE 10  176 11.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  173 10.81 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  167 10.44 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  148 9.25 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11  131 8.19 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  90 5.63 *

UgotMossed - Kyle
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  342 21.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  137 8.56 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  128 8.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  173 10.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  182 11.38 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  139 8.69 *
Nick Folk K NWE 10  69 4.31 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  154 9.63 *

Woody - Mike
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  623 38.94 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  311 19.44 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11  9 0.56 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  173 10.81 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  167 10.44 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  93 5.81 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  122 7.63 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  90 5.63 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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